


WINES BY THE GLASS 150 vn
BUHA MO BOKAJIAM | 150 wr

UIrPUCTbIE U LLAMINAHCKUE BUHA
Prosecco "IL FRESCQO" Treviso DOC, VILLA SANDI
Campo Viejo Cava Brut Reserva

Tholomies Cremant de Limoux Brut

Drappier Carte d'Or Brut O,2L

Moét & Chandon Brut Imperial 0,2L

WHITE WINES | BEJ1IbIE BUHA

Brancott Estate Sauvignon Blanc
(Marlborough, New Zealand)

Domaine de I'Herre Sauvignon Blanc (France)
Bodegas Biurko Gorri Rioja, Sauvignon Blanc (Spain)
Pinot Grigio "LUNA", Vaccaro (Sicilia, Italy)

Danzante Pinot Grigio, Delle Venezie DOC (Italy)

Sun Gate, Chardonnay (USA)

ROSE WINES | PO30OBbIE BUHA

Vina Esmeralda Rose, Torres (Spain)

U by Undurraga Rose (Chile)

RED WINES | KPACHbIE BUHA

4500
4000
4500
25000
22000

4500
4300
4500
4300
4300

4000

4300

4300

Brancott Estate Pinot Noir (Marlborough, New Zealand) 4500

Chateau Daviaud (France)
Primitivo Il Pumo, San Marzano (Italy)

U by Undurraga Cabernet Sauvignon (Chile)

CHAMPAGNE
LUAMMNAHCKOE

Moét & Chandon Nectar Imperial
Moét & Chandon Brut Imperial
Gosset Grande Reserve Brut
Perrier-Jouet Blanc de Blanc
Drappier Carte d'Or Brut

Drappier Blanc de Blancs Brut
Billecart-Salmon Brut Réserve

G.H. Mumm OLYMPE Demi sec

4000
4500

4000

95000
87000
83000
125000
75000

90500
110000

83000



G.H. Mumm Grand Cordon
Perrier-Jouet Belle Epoque 2011
Perrier-Jouet Grand Brut
Veuve Clicquot Brut

"R" de Ruinart Brut

Dom Perignon Brut Vintage 2012

ROSE CHAMPAGNE
LWAMIMAHCKOE PO3OBOE

Moét & Chandon Rose Imperial
Veuve Clicquot Rose

G.H. Mumm Rose
Billecart-Salmon Brut Rosé

Drappier Rose Brut Nature

SPARKLING WINES
UrPUCTbIE BUHA

Prosecco "IL FRESCO" Treviso DOC, VILLA SANDI
Argeo Prosecco Brut, Ruggeri

Valdobbiadene Prosecco Superiore Brut
Millesimato DOCG

Valdobbiadene Prosecco Superiore
Montelvini Extra Dry

Giall'Oro DOCG Prosecco di Valdobbiadene
Extra Dry, Ruggeri

Cremant d'Alsace Brut, Wolfgberer
Cremant de Bourgogne Brut, Raoul Clerget

Schloss Gobelsburg Blanc de Blancs Brut

SPARKLING ROSE WINES
UIrPUCTDBIE PO3OBbIE BUHA

Argeo Prosecco Rose Brut, Ruggeri
Prosecco Rose Brut Millesimato, VILLA SANDI

Schloss Gobelsburg Brut Rose

85000
195000
9?5000
95000
110000

300000

105000
110000

95000
150000
110000

25000

25000

33000

28000

35000
35000
35000

70000

25000
28000
49000



WHITE WINES
BEJIbIE BUHA

ITALY | UTANTUA
Pinot Grigio "LUNA", Vaccaro, Sicilia 23000
Pinot Grigio DOC Colli Orientali, LIVIO FELLUGA, FRIULI 45000

Gavi dei Gavi DOCG Etichetta Nerq,

LA SCOLCA, PIEMONTE 75000
Chardonnay, CANTINA TERLANO, ALTO ADIGE 35000
Chardonnay Sicilia IGT, PLANETA, SICILIA 65000
Edda Bianco Salento, Cantine San Marzano 39000

Gewurztraminer, Alto Adidge DOC, CANTINA TERLANO 35000

Winkl Sauvignon Blanc, CANTINA TERLANG,
ALTO ADIGE 47000

Belvento Vermentino, Toscana, Cantina Petra 25000
Moscato Giallo Goldmuskateller, Kaltern, Alto Adige 35000

Goldmuskateller Alto Adige, Rottensteiner 35000

FRANCE | PPAHLUA
Chablis AOC Organic, Jean-Marc Brocard, Bourgogne 45000

Chassagne-Montrachet Ter Cru AOC "Morgeot”,
Louis Jadot 155000

Puligny-Montrachet ler Cru Combettes,
Jacques Prieur, Bourgogne 210000

Sancerre Blanc Classique, Domaine Hubert Brochard 45000

Les Baronnes AOC Sancerre, Henri Bourgeois 45000
Clos Saint-Jacques, Pinot Blanc 33000
Moscato, Le Grand Noir (semi-sweet) 25000
Riesling Signature, Wolfberger, Alsace 30000
Gewurztraminer Signature, Wolfberger, Alsace 30000
Gewurztraminer, Trimbach 45000

OTHER COUNTRIES | APYTUE CTPAHDI

Brancott Estate Sauvignon Blanc "B" Letter Series

(Marlborough, New Zealand) 38000
SJP "X" Sauvignon Blanc, INVIVO X Sarah Jessica Parker

(New Zealand) 45000
Sauvignon Blanc, Cloudy Bay (New Zealand) 58000

Sauvignon Blanc, Nuala (New Zeland) 35000



Sauvignon Blanc Marlborough SUN, Saint Clair
(New Zealand)

Sauvignon Blanc Nelson Aotea (New Zealand)

Sauvignon Blanc Marlborough Vineyard, Dog Point
(New Zealand)

Undurraga Terroir Hunter Chardonnay (Limari, Chile)

Gruner Veltliner Langenlois, Schloss Gobelsburg
(Austria)

Riesling Trocken, Haus Klosterberg, Markus Molitor
(Mosel, Germany)

Loco, Bodegas Canopy (Spain)
Campo Viejo Blanco, Rioja (Spain)

San Valentin. Torres (vegan, semi-dry)
(Cataluniua, Spain)

Marques de Caceres "Satinela” (Semi-sweet, Spain)
Mar de Frades, Albarino Atlantico (Rias Baixas, Spain)
Mendraka (Txakolina,Spain)

Sauvignon Blanc, Rueda, Jose Pariente (Spain)

Kung Fu Girl Riesling, Charles Smith (USA)

Eve Chardonnay, Charles Smith (USA)

ROSE WINES
PO3OBbIE BUHA

Miraval Cétes de Provence AOC (Rose, France)

Costador Metamorphika Muscat, Sumoll Blanc Brisat,
ORANGE (Spain)

Zinfandel Rose, Beringer (Semi-sweet, USA)

Rose Fruite, Vin de Pays, Lamblin & Fils
(semi-dry, Loire, France)

28000

45000

49000

45000

40000

33000
80000

25000

26000
25000
38000
34000
27000
33000

30000

47000

55000
25000

25000



RED WINES
KPACHbIE BUHA
ITALY | UTANTUA

Valpolicella DOC Classico, Organic, SPERI VENETO
Guidalberto, Tenuta San Guido Toscana

Schiava Kristplonerhof, Rottensteiner

LE DIFESE Toscana, Tenuta San Guido

Gran Maestro Primitivo di Manduria, Puglia

Sassicaia DOC Bolgheri,
TENUTA SAN GUIDO TOSCANA

Le Volte dell' Ornellaia Toscana, Ornellaia
Belvento "Sireno" Toscana, Cantina Petra

"Sessantanni” Primitivo di Manduria, Cantine
San Marzano

Chianti Classico "Fonterutoli" Mazzei, TOSCANA
"Concerto" Mazzei, TOSCANA

FRANCE | ®PAHLUA

Pommard ler Cru Les Charmots,
Domaine Jacques Prieur

Gevrey Chambertin Vieilles Vignes,
Domaine Dugat-Py

29000
75000
37000
60000
32000

360000
50000
27000

50000
45000
139000

220000

235000

Domaine Jacques Prieur Clos de Vougeot Grand Cru300000

Mercurey, Bouchard Pere & Fils, Bourogne

58000

Chateau La Menotte, AOC Lalande de Pomerol, Sichel 35000

Le Haut - Medoc De Dauzac AOC, MARGAUX
Aurore De Dauzac AOC, MARGAUX

CHATEAU SAINT-ROBERT CUVEE PONCET-DEVILLE,
Graves

Chateau Pavie Grand Cru, Saint-Emilion
Les Griffons de Pichon Baron, Pauillac
Chateau Lynch-Bages, Pauillac

Diane de Belgrave, Haut-Medoc

OTHER COUNTRIES | APYTUE CTPAHDI

Brancott Estate Pinot Noir "T" Letter Series
(Marlborough, New Zealand)

Dog Point Vineyard Pinot nuar (New Zealand)

Pinot Noir, Cloudy Bay (Marlborough, New Zealand)

44000
57000

45000
500000
99000
260000
40000

38000
70000

70000



Boom-Boom! Syrah, Charles Smith (USA)
"Opus One", Napa (USA)

Woodbridge, Red Blend (Semi-dry, USA)
Escondida, Bodegas Canopy La Vina (Spain)
"Unico", Vega Sicilia (Spain)

Campo Viejo Reserva (Spain)

Campo Viejo Gran Reserva (Spain)

Club Privado, Rioja DOC, Baron de Ley (Spain)
Reserva, Baron de Ley (Rioja, Spain)

Undurraga Terrior Hunter Rarities Pais - Cinsault,
Cauqguenes (Chile)

ALAMOS Malbec, Catena Zapata
(Mendoza, Argentina)
Jacobs Creek Shiraz Reserve (Australia)

Caillard Shiraz, Barossa Valley (Australia)

BE3AJIKOIOJIbHOE BUHO
Vive La Vie Chardonnay (White dry, Germany)

Vive La Vie Pinot Noir (Rose dry, Germany)

Vive La Vie Cabernet Sauvignon (Red dry, Germany)

Cipriani Zero Ruby 0% alc Spain
Cipriani Zero Rose Gold 0% alc Spain

Cipriani Zero Gold 0% alc (Spain)

37000
720000
25000
95000
650000
25000
28000
25000

35000

49000

25000

25000

110000

20000
20000
20000
25000
25000

25000






